
Duct Testing Contractors
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Office Phone Website E-Mail

A & M Contractors 218 Ellerbe Hatchery Road Ellerbe NC 28338 (910) 652-6230 www.AMContractors.biz amc1@etinternet.net

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Harrisburg P.O. Box 427 Harrisburg NC 28075 (704) 784-1000 john@abinsulators.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Southern Pines 1190 S.W. Broad Street - Suite C Southern Pines NC 28387 (919) 838-7144 cturbeville@abinsulators.com

Carolina Green Energy Systems 166 Tiller Drive Pawleys Island SC 29585 (843) 237-1113 www.CarolinaGES.com bmarshall@carolinages.com

Cortez Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 323 E. Lane Street Raleigh NC 27601 (941) 755-5211 marka@cortez-ac.com

Duggins Mechanical of Burlington, LLC 3125 Tucker Street Ext. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 226-2164 dugginsmechanical@gmail.com

Effect Energy, Inc 145 U.S. Highway 70 W. Garner NC 27529 (919) 306-1230 www.EffectEnergy.us effectenergy@mindspring.com

Energy Control Applications, Inc. 1501 Barley Place Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 676-1131 energycontrolapp@bellsouth.net

EnergyLogic, LLC 1186 Pendleton Street Greenville SC 29611 (828) 393-7283 www.EnergyLogic.pro

Garmon Mechanical Service, Inc. 502 Old Charlotte Road Albemarle NC 28001 (704) 984-6555 eb_garmon@yahoo.com

Nipper, Inc. 9650 Strickland Road - Suite 103-345 Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 846-6133 nippercontracting@gmail.com

Performance Point 2034 Van Baren Avenue - Suite A Indian Trail NC 28079 (704) 563-1030 Info@theperformancepoint.com

Simmons Heating Cooling Electrical, Inc. 11780 McColl Road Laurinburg NC 28352 (910) 276-2790 dcole@shaac.com

Wallace-Dunn HVAC 1178 N.C. Highway 109 N. Mount Gilead NC 27306 (910) 439-5086 www.Wallace-Dunn.com jawoodard@carolina.rr.com

Wimpy's Commercial Refrigeration, Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 206 Fairway Drive Hamlet NC 28345 (910) 582-2250 wimpysac@etinternet.net

HVAC Tune Up Contractors
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Office Phone Website E-Mail

A & M Contractors 218 Ellerbe Hatchery Road Ellerbe NC 28338 (910) 652-6230 www.AMContractors.biz amc1@etinternet.net

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Harrisburg P.O. Box 427 Harrisburg NC 28075 (704) 784-1000 john@abinsulators.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Southern Pines 1190 S.W. Broad Street - Suite C Southern Pines NC 28387 (919) 838-7144 cturbeville@abinsulators.com

Austins Mechanical Service, Inc 455 Mills Road Polkton NC 38135 (704) 694-7893 www.AustinsMechanical.com austins1@windstream.net

Carolina Green Energy Systems 166 Tiller Drive Pawleys Island SC 29585 (843) 237-1113 www.CarolinaGES.com bmarshall@carolinages.comgy y y ( ) @ g



Cortez Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 323 E. Lane Street Raleigh NC 27601 (941) 755-5211 marka@cortez-ac.com

Duggins Mechanical of Burlington, LLC 3125 Tucker Street Ext. Burlington NC 27215 (336) 226-2164 dugginsmechanical@gmail.com

Ellerbe Heating, A/C & Plumbing Contractors 387 E. Church Street Ellerbe NC 28338 (910) 652-5461 cox_5us@yahoo.com

Energy Control Applications, Inc. 1501 Barley Place Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 676-1131 energycontrolapp@bellsouth.net

Garmon Mechanical Service, Inc. 502 Old Charlotte Road Albemarle NC 28001 (704) 984-6555 eb_garmon@yahoo.com

Goodwin's Heating & Air 3001Stanback Ferry Road Wadesboro NC 28170 (704) 994-2323 marvingoodwin1@gmail.com

King's Electrical & Mechanical Systems, Inc. 100 North Den Road Wadesboro NC 28170 (704) 694-9832 kems@carolina.rr.com

Martin's Heating & Cooling 124 Mill Road Rockingham NC 28379 (910) 997-2907 coolingp@bellsouth.net

Patterson Heating & Air Conditioning 7966 Highway 151 Bypass Jefferson SC 29718 (843) 658-6781 tonypatterson77@aol.com

Scholl Mechanical Company, Inc. 108 E. Greene Street Rockingham NC 28379 (910) 895-3770 pvsiii@hotmail.com

Simmons Heating Cooling Electrical, Inc. 1110 E. Second Street Lumberton NC 28358 (910) 739-3333 dcole@shaac.com

Simmons Heating Cooling Electrical, Inc. 5256 Front Street Stedman NC 28391 (910) 433-2005 jclark@shaac.com

Simmons Heating Cooling Electrical, Inc. 11780 McColl Road Laurinburg NC 28352 (910) 276-2790 dcole@shaac.com

Wallace-Dunn HVAC 1178 N.C. Highway 109 N. Mount Gilead NC 27306 (910) 439-5086 www.Wallace-Dunn.com jawoodard@carolina.rr.com

Wimpy's Commercial Refrigeration, Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 206 Fairway Drive Hamlet NC 28345 (910) 582-2250 wimpysac@etinternet.net

Windows Contractors
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Office Phone Website E-Mail

A & M Contractors 218 Ellerbe Hatchery Road Ellerbe NC 28338 (910) 652-6230 www.AMContractors.biz amc1@etinternet.net

AKR Builders 1796 Chelsea Place Drive Kernersville NC 27284 (336) 345-1865 www.AKRBuilders.com akrbuilders@live.com

All Things Vinyl 2949 Camp Coker Road Society Hill SC 29593 (843) 910-7046 jamieflowers1@aol.com

Allgood Construction Company, Inc. 114 Winola Court Greensboro NC 27409 (336) 292-7000 www.AllgoodContrustion.com brenda@allgoodconstruction.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Harrisburg P.O. Box 427 Harrisburg NC 28075 (704) 784-1000 john@abinsulators.com

Appleblossom Insulators, Inc. - Southern Pines 1190 S.W. Broad Street - Suite C Southern Pines NC 28387 (919) 838-7144 cturbeville@abinsulators.com

At Home Services / Home Depot 9013 Perimeter Woods Drive  Suite G Charlotte NC 28216 (800) 466-3337 www.MyHomeDepotProject.com cfraetis@thdathomeservices.comp ( ) y p j @



Baker Roofing Company 517 Mercury Street Raleigh NC 27603 (919) 828-2975 wdegrace@bakerrenewable.com

Bassett Gutters and More 12640 Old U.S. Highway 52 S. Winston-Salem NC 27107 (336) 788-3182 www.BassettGuttersandMore.com bliggett@bassettguttersandmore.com

Dennis Lee Hunt 13061 Blues Farm Road Laurinburg NC 28352 (910) 266-0314 hunt.dennis56@gmail.com

Effect Energy, Inc 145 U.S. Highway 70 W. Garner NC 27529 (919) 306-1230 www.EffectEnergy.us effectenergy@mindspring.com

EnergyLogic, LLC 1186 Pendleton Street Greenville SC 29611 (828) 393-7283 www.EnergyLogic.pro

Hayden Construction, Inc. 1702-B E. Broad Avenue Rockingham NC 28379 (910) 997-2260 www.HaydenConstructionInc.com tim@haydenconstructioninc.com

Home-Kim / HK Windows, Inc. 5101 Nelson Road - Suite 100 Morrisville NC 27560 (919) 544-5187 www.HKwindows.net janicejeon@homekimnc.com

Horizon Contracting 6321 Taylor Road Wendell NC 27591 (919) 365-4326 horizoncontract@bellsouth.net

Humphrey Window Manufacturing 701-B N. Sutherland Avenue Monroe NC 28110 (704) 289-4147 www.ReplacementWindowsMonroe.com jadcock2@frontier.com

Jim's Custom Windows, Inc. 2821 U.S. Highway 52 N. Albemarle NC 28001 (704) 982-8304 www.JimsCustomWindowsInc.com courtney@jimscustomwindowsinc.com

Kingsford Home Improvement 1347 Avondale Drive Durham NC 27701 (919) 688-5006 www.KingsfordVinylSiding.com controller@kingsfordvinylsiding.com

Martin's Home Repair Service 120 Poplar Avenue Hamlet NC 28345 (910) 205-8500

Metal Works & Improvements, Inc. P.O. Box 30335 Raleigh NC 27622 (919) 266-0726 www.MetalWorks.com david@metalworksnc.com

Nipper, Inc. 9650 Strickland Road - Suite 103-345 Raleigh NC 27615 (919) 846-6133 nippercontracting@gmail.com

Pella Carolina, Inc. 220 Seneca Road Greensboro NC 27406 (336) 379-8550 www.Pella.com mpowley@pelladirect.com

Performance Point 2034 Van Baren Avenue - Suite A Indian Trail NC 28079 (704) 563-1030 Info@theperformancepoint.com

Property Management Assistance Services 131 Pinecrest Trail Rockingham NC 28379 (910) 582-8129 johnketchum43@yahoo.com

Retrofoam of The Carolinas 565 Long Shoals Road - Suite 204 Arden NC 28704 (877) 485-3626 info@retrofoamcarolinas.com

Russell Clay Batson 817 Richmond Road Rockingham NC 28379 (910) 997-5895 tracibatson@msn.com

Window Gang 9521 Lumley Road Morrisville NC 37560 (919) 571-3888 www.WindowGang.com leekenon@windowgang.com

Window Pro 2409 Cypress Court High Point NC 27265 (336) 491-4755 don@window-pro.net

Window World of Raleigh 641 S. New Hope Road Raleigh NC 27610 (919) 212-6598 colin@windowworld.net

World of Windows of the Carolinas, Inc. 8820 University East Drive - Suite B Charlotte NC 28213 (704) 921-9898 www.WindowsCharlotte.com twaddell@worldofwindowsinc.com


